

FY 2026

Juvenile Crime
Community
Prevention Grant

KDOC is pleased to announce that it is seeking applications for funding of Match and Non-Matching Juvenile Crime Community Prevention Grants.

This funding opportunity is intended to support communities in providing services to youth that are at risk for juvenile delinquency and juvenile justice system involvement.

Kansas

PATHWAY *



Submission Open: 12/1/2024 Submission Close: 4/15/2025

Matching Grant requires 100% Cash Match with a \$150,000 Award Ceiling

Select the following link to apply:

Matching Juvenile Crime
Community Prevention Grant

Non-Matching Grant has \$150,000 Award Ceiling and must have one of the following Priority Areas for Program Proposals:

- Crossover Youth
- Homeless Youth
- Runaway Youth
- Jobs & Workforce
 Development

Select the following link to apply:

Non-Matching Juvenile Crime Community Prevention Grant

For more information contact Tara Newell, Director of Grants and Quality Assurance at tara.newell@ks.gov